Desiccant
Air Drying
Technologies
HCS Series
HCL Series
HCT Series
2
Consistent Outlet Pressure Dew Points

SPX Flow Technology Canada
1415 California Avenue
Brockville, on, Canada, k6v 7h7
TEL | 800 | 267 | 3884
FAX | 613 | 345 | 7240
HCS, HCL and HCT Series Product Specifications
 Inlet Flow Dimensions Inlet / Outlet
Model @ 100 psig (7 bar) H W D Connections 1 Weight
scfm Inches lbs.
HCS/HCL/HCT-40 40 46 32 32 1” NPT 365
HCS/HCL/HCT-60 60 61 32 32 1” NPT 445
HCS/HCL/HCT-90 90 78 32 32 1” NPT 575
HCS/HCL/HCT-115 115 54 44 38 1” NPT 685
HCS/HCL/HCT-165 165 54 44 38 1” NPT 685
HCS/HCL/HCT-260 260 72 48 38 2” NPT 1,010
HCS/HCL/HCT-370 370 63 55 38 2” NPT 1,215
HCS/HCL/HCT-450 450 71 55 38 2” NPT 1,350
HCS/HCL/HCT-590 590 101 52 48 2” NPT 1,473
HCS/HCL/HCT-750 750 104 54 48 2” NPT 2,134
HCS/HCL/HCT-930 930 109 59 56 2” NPT 2,414
HCS/HCL/HCT-1130 1,130 112 63 56 3” ANSI Flg. 2,875
HCS/HCL/HCT-1350 1,350 117 65 56 3” ANSI Flg. 3,722
HCS/HCL/HCT-1550 1,550 115 71 56 4” ANSI Flg. 4,167
HCS/HCL/HCT-2100 2,100 116 79 56 4” ANSI Flg. 4,417
HCS/HCL/HCT-3000 3,000 122 78 65 4” ANSI Flg. 9,010
HCS/HCL/HCT-4100 2 4,100 122 93 85 6” ANSI Flg. 9,900
HCS/HCL/HCT-5400 2 5,400 122 102 86 6” ANSI Flg. 12,000
Maximum Working Pressure: 150 psig (10.3 bar) standard. 250 psig (17.0 bar) optional. Units with higher Maximum Working Pressures are available.
Minimum Operating Pressure: 150 psig (10.3 bar) units - 60 psig (4.1 bar). 250 psig (17.0 bar) - 120 psig (8.3 bar).
Maximum Inlet Air or Ambient Air Temperature: 120ºF (49ºC)
Pressure Drop at Rated Flow: Less than 5 psi (0.34 bar)